~ INDEX OF SHEETS

13-16
17

18

19
20-23
24

25

26
27-30
31

32

33

34

35

36
37-39
40

Ly

42

43

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

SIGNATURE SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS, STANDARDS, COMMITMENTS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PAINT DETAILS

BRIDGE NO.1: SN 064-0020 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)

BRIDGE NO.1: SN 064-0020 (FRAMING PLAN})

BRIDGE NO.1: SN 064-0020 (DIAPHRAGM DETAILS)
BRIDGE NO.1: SN 064-0020 (BEARING DETAILS)

BRIDGE NO. SN 064-0021 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)
BRIDGE NO. SN 064-0021 (FRAMING PLAN)

BRIDGE NO. SN 064-0021 (DIAPHRAGM DETAILS)

BRIDGE NO. SN 064-0021 (BEARING DETAILS)

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

COMMITMENTS

ROUTE SECTION COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

1-24 . MASSAC

43

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 7 |lLLlN01$1

*D-9 BRIDGE PAINTING FY 05-2
CONTRACT NO. 98882

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILROAD: TARPS OVER TRACKS TO BE REMOVED DURING

NON-WORKING HOURS.

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES: ROADWAY AND TRAILS IN
FT. MASSAC STATE PARK MAY BE CLOSED FOR NO MORE THAN ONE CALENDAR

MONTH. STRUCTURE 064-0034 SHALL BE THE FIRST STRUCTURE TO BE PAINTED
ON THIS CONTRACT. ENGINEER SHALL LET PRESS RELEASE 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO

ROADWAY CLOSURE.

1:

1

1:

2:

2:

2;

2:
BRIDGE NO. 3: SN 064-0030 & NO.4: SN 064-0031 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)
BRIDGE NO.3: SN 064-0030 & NO.4: SN 064-0031 (FRAMING PLAN)
BRIDGE NO.3: SN 064-0030 & NO.4: SN 064-0031 (DIAPHRAGM DETAILS)
BRIDGE NO. 3: SN 064-0030 & NO.4: SN 064-0031 (BEARING DETAILS)
BRIDGE NO.5: SN 064-0032 & NO.6: SN 064-0033 (GENERAL PLAN &ELEVATION)
BRIDGE NO,5: SN 064-0032 & NO.6: SN 064-0033 (FRAMING PLAN)
BRIDGE NO.5: SN 064-0032 & NO.6: SN 064-0033 (DIAPHRAGM DETAILS)
BRIDGE NO.5: SN 064-0032 & NO.6: SN 064-0033 (BEARING DETAILS)
BRIDGE NO.7: SN 064-0034 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)
BRIDGE NO.7: SN 064-0034 (FRAMING PLAN)
BRIDGE NO.7: SN 064-0034 (BEARING DETAILS)
BRIDGE NO. 8: SN 064-0037 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)
BRIDGE NO. 8: SN 064-0037 (FRAMING PLAN)
BRIDGE NO.9: SN 064-0038 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)

9:

BRIDGE NO. SN 064-0038 (FRAMING PLAN)

STANDARDS
701001-01  701400-02
701006-02 - 701406-04
70110-01  702001-05

B.L.R. 21-6




