STATE OF ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROUTE	SECTION	COUNTY	SHEETS	NO.
I-24	•	MASSAC	43	3

CONTRACT NO. 98882

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION				
1	COVER SHEET				
2	SIGNATURE SHEET				
3	INDEX OF SHEETS, STANDARDS, COMMITMENTS				
4	GENERAL NOTES				
56	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES				
7–9	PAINT DETAILS				
10	BRIDGE NO. 1: SN 064-0020 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)				
11	BRIDGE NO. 1: SN 064-0020 (FRAMING PLAN)				
12	BRIDGE NO. 1: SN 064-0020 (DIAPHRAGM DETAILS)				
13–16	BRIDGE NO. 1: SN 064-0020 (BEARING DETAILS)				
17	BRIDGE NO. 2: SN 064-0021 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)				
18	BRIDGE NO. 2: SN 064-0021 (FRAMING PLAN)				
19	BRIDGE NO. 2: SN 064-0021 (DIAPHRAGM DETAILS)				
20-23	BRIDGE NO. 2: SN 064-0021 (BEARING DETAILS)				
24	BRIDGE NO. 3: SN 064-0030 & NO. 4: SN 064-0031 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)				
25	BRÍDGE NO. 3: SN 064-0030 & NO. 4: SN 064-0031 (FRAMING PLAN)				
26	BRIDGE NO. 3: SN 064-0030 & NO. 4: SN 064-0031 (DIAPHRAGM DETAILS)				
27-30	BRIDGE NO. 3: SN 064-0030 & NO. 4: SN 064-0031 (BEARING DETAILS)				
31	BRIDGE NO. 5: SN 064-0032 & NO. 6: SN 064-0033 (GENERAL PLAN &ELEVATION)				
32	BRIDGE NO. 5: SN 064-0032 & NO. 6: SN 064-0033 (FRAMING PLAN)				
33	BRIDGE NO. 5: SN 064-0032 & NO. 6: SN 064-0033 (DIAPHRAGM DETAILS)				
34	BRIDGE NO. 5: SN 064-0032 & NO. 6: SN 064-0033 (BEARING DETAILS)				
35	BRIDGE NO. 7: SN 064-0034 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)				
36	BRIDGE NO. 7: SN 064-0034 (FRAMING PLAN)				
37–39	BRIDGE NO. 7: SN 064-0034 (BEARING DETAILS)				
40	BRIDGE NO. 8: SN 064-0037 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)				
41	BRIDGE NO. 8: SN 064-0037 (FRAMING PLAN)				
42	BRIDGE NO. 9: SN 064-0038 (GENERAL PLAN & ELEVATION)				
43	BRIDGE NO. 9: SN 064-0038 (FRAMING PLAN)				

STANDARDS

70100101	701400-02
701006-02	70140604
701101-01	702001-05
	B.L.R. 21-6

COMMITMENTS

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILROAD: TARPS OVER TRACKS TO BE REMOVED DURING NON-WORKING HOURS.

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES: ROADWAY AND TRAILS IN FT. MASSAC STATE PARK MAY BE CLOSED FOR NO MORE THAN ONE CALENDAR MONTH. STRUCTURE 064-0034 SHALL BE THE FIRST STRUCTURE TO BE PAINTED ON THIS CONTRACT. ENGINEER SHALL LET PRESS RELEASE 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO ROADWAY CLOSURE.